PHARMA INTELLIGENCEPROFORMA – 2025 FOR PRINT & e JOURNALS

Billing Details

Contact Person

Name & Address of the Institution

Tel, Fax & e-mail
Subscription details of Pharma Intelligence National / International Journals –2025

S.No Title of the Journal Frequency
Print in

Rs.
Online  in

Rs.

Print +
online
in Rs.

1 International Journal of Phytopharmacology Quarterly 4500 1000 5500

2 International Journal of Biopharmaceutics Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

3 International Journal of Pharmacy & Therapeutics Quarterly 4500 1000 5500

4 International Journal of Biological & Pharmaceutical Research Quarterly 4500 1000 5500

5 International Journal of Phytopharmacy Research Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

6 International Journal of Preclinical and Pharmaceutical Research Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

7 Asian journal of Pharmaceutical Research Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

8 Journal of Science Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

9 International Journal of Pharmaceutical Development and Technology Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

10 Asian Journal of Pharmaceutical Science and Technology Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

11 International Journal of Current Pharmaceutical and Clinical Research Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

12 International Journal of Experimental Pharmacology Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

13 International Journal of Pharmaceutical Research and Analysis Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

14 International Journal of Pharmacy Review and Research Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

15 Indian Journal of Pharmaceutical Science & Research Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

16 Journal of Pharmaceutical Biology Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

17 International Journal of Medicinal Chemistry and Analysis Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

18 International Journal of Innovative Drug Discovery Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

19 International Journal of Pharmacy Practice and Drug Research Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

20 International Journal of Pharmacology Research Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

21 International Journal of Pharmacology and Toxicology Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

22 International Journal of Pharmacy Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

23 International Journal of Advanced Pharmaceutics Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

24 International Journal of Phytotherapy Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

25 International Journal of Pharmacological Screening Methods Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

26 International Journal of Pharmacotherapy Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

27 Acta Biomedica Scientia Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

28 American  Journal of Biological & Pharmaceutical Research Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

29 European Journal of Molecular Biology and Biochemistry Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

30 International Journal of Advances in Case Reports Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

31 European Journal of Environmental Ecology Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

32 American Journal of Oral Medicine and Radiology Bi-annual 2500 1000 3500

 Total % Discount 86000 32000 118000

 Complete Series (1-32) for One Year after Discount 20% 68800 25600 94400

 No of Journals ( any 25) for One Year* 17% 51875 20750 72625

 No of Journals ( any 15) for One Year* 15% 31875 12750 44625

 No of Journals ( any 10) for One Year* 10% 22500 9000 31500

 For subscription send the D.D. in favour of Pharma Intelligence,
payable at Chennai.

or

Online NEFT/RTGS Payment

Details of Beneficiary
Name- PHARMA INTELLIGENCE

Bank- Axis bank,
A/c No- 910020040732787

Saidapet branch, Chennai, Tamilnadu, India.
IFSC Code- UTIB0000781

 Kindly send your orders to

Pharma Intelligence
New No. 49, Old No. 19, Srinivasa Reddy Street,

T - Nagar, Chennai-600 017, INDIA.
Mobile No: +91 9908880994, +91 9908870706